Bona Green Abrasives
Technical data sheet
Rev 07/2019
This data sheet replaces all previous versions   page 1/2
 Sanding
Bona Green Ceramic Abrasives are comprised of a combination of ceramic
and aluminum oxide grit materials, making them extremely aggressive, offering
outstanding productivity.

AAS860060036 36 100 2.05
AAS860060040 40 100 8.15
Order Information
Bona Green Abrasives
Technical data sheet
Rev 07/2019
This data sheet replaces all previous versions   page 2/2
 Sanding
AAS860060050 50 100 7
AAS860060060 60 200 12
AAS860060080 80 200 9.95
AAS860060100 100 200 9.35
AAS860060120 120 200 8.35
Bona® Green Ceramic - 7" x 5/16"
ITEM  GRIT NO./CASE LBS./CASE
AAS860075636 36 100 12.15
AAS860075640 40 100 10.95
AAS860075650 50 100 9.4
AAS860075660 60 100 8.9
AAS860075680 80 100 7.4
AAS860075610 100 100 6.7
AAS860075612 120 100 6.1
Bona® 12” Green Ceramic sanding rolls
ITEM  GRIT NO./CASE LBS./CASE
AAS860012036 36 1 29.4
AAS860012040 40 1 20.5
AAS860012050 50 1 24.45
AAS860012060 60 1 19.3
AAS860012080 80 1 15.9
AAS860012010 100 1 15.1